Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice. Specification sheets that appear on pinnacle-ltg.com are the most recent version and supersede all other previously printed or electronic versions.
Project Name
Date Type
L8DI_LED_SPEC_FEBRUARY2026Designed in Denver, CO • USA | pinnacle-ltg.com | O: 303-322-5570
Example Part #: L8DI-A-70-835HO-26’-AC48G1-U-FSD-1-0-W
L8DI-A - - - - - - - - - - -
HOUSING DISTRIBUTION CRI, CCT &
OUTPUT

•	 Select emergency section type if required, indicate total QTY. Example 1E
•	 Combine battery and emergency section ordering codes if both options are selected
Battery OR Emergency Ordering Examples
• Single circuit, 10w Integral Battery     	 Ordering Code:   1-1FSB
• Emergency only, 10w Integral Battery     	 Ordering Code:   E-1PLL
• Single circuit, GTD required     		  Ordering Code:   1-1GB
QS Quick Ship
DSP Customer Supplied Battery/Driver/Sensor
•	 Domestic content option - compliance is configuration dependent; consult factory for conformation
BA Buy America(n) Act and/or Build America Buy America Compliant
LINERO L8DI
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice. Specification sheets that appear on pinnacle-ltg.com are the most recent version and supersede all other previously printed or electronic versions.
L8DI_LED_SPEC_FEBRUARY2026
Designed in Denver, CO • USA | pinnacle-ltg.com | O: 303-322-5570 F: 303-322-5568
Single Source Linear
page 8
Photometrics
954
716
477
239
1760
1320
880
440
1130
848
565
283
Satine Lens
Test # ITL90501-GONIOPHOTOMETRY
Catalog # L8DI-A-40-835VHO-4
Lumens 4917 lm
Watts 31.7 W
Efficacy 155.1 LPW
Satine Lens
Test # ITL90508-GONIOPHOTOMETRY
Catalog # L8DI-A-70-840VHO-4
Lumens 5009 lm
Watts 41.9 W
Efficacy 119.5 LPW
Satine Lens
Test # ITL90514-GONIOPHOTOMETRY
Catalog # L8D-A-100-840VHO-4
Lumens 4971 lm
Watts 39.5 W
Efficacy 125.8 LPW
Candela Distribution
Vert
Angle
Horizontal Angle
 0 22.5 45 67.5 90
0 637 637 637 637 637
5 635 636 637 639 639
15 625 625 639 650 651
25 595 599 627 651 658
35 542 552 590 621 632
45 466 477 516 548 558
55 367 377 408 434 443
65 253 260 279 296 303
75 132 135 144 152 157
85 30 31 32 33 35
90 0 0 0 0 0
95 55 62 92 114 111
100 113 129 213 268 263
105 164 196 335 416 418
115 255 309 519 661 673
125 321 389 613 829 862
135 368 440 618 880 954
145 408 473 589 747 832
155 454 496 568 631 656
165 506 519 550 573 583
175 540 542 544 547 549